
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/01/17

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,023,498

2nd Payment 1,074,672

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,128,406

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,184,826

5th Payment 1,244,068

1 02/25/17 Sat $27,777,408 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 1,306,271

2 03/01/17 Wed $23,984,880 $53,352,083 $53,000,000 $32,400,000.00 1.637 4.0% 8.5% 7th Payment 1,371,585

3 03/04/17 Sat $26,944,086 $68,351,519 $68,000,000 $41,500,000.00 1.637 4.5% 12.6% 8th Payment 1,440,164

4 03/08/17 Wed $24,944,275 $82,237,685 $83,000,000 $50,700,000.00 1.637 4.2% 16.3% 9th Payment 1,512,172

5 03/11/17 Sat $28,021,849 $97,837,098 $100,000,000 $61,100,000.00 1.637 4.7% 20.2% 10th Payment 1,587,781

6 03/15/17 Wed $26,286,277 $112,470,340 $115,000,000 $70,300,000.00 1.637 4.4% 23.7% 11th Payment 1,667,170

7 03/18/17 Sat $30,543,816 $129,473,701 $101,000,000 $61,698,228.47 1.637 5.1% 27.6% 12th Payment 1,750,528

8 03/22/17 Wed $28,982,986 $145,608,167 $116,000,000 $70,900,000.00 1.637 4.8% 31.1% 13th Payment 1,838,055

9 03/25/17 Sat $31,716,698 $163,087,798 $135,000,000 $82,500,000.00 1.637 5.3% 34.7% 14th Payment 1,929,957

10 03/29/17 Wed $31,156,710 $180,245,045 $148,000,000 $90,400,000.00 1.637 5.2% 38.1% 15th Payment 2,026,455

11 04/01/17 Sat $33,936,867 $198,932,337 $168,000,000 $102,600,000.00 1.637 5.6% 41.6% 16th Payment 2,127,778

12 04/05/17 Wed $33,649,247 $217,461,921 $184,000,000 $112,400,000.00 1.637 5.6% 44.9% 17th Payment 2,234,167

13 04/08/17 Sat $40,724,240 $239,883,297 $205,000,000 $125,200,000.00 1.637 6.7% 48.6% 18th Payment 2,345,875

14 04/12/17 Wed $39,711,832 $261,752,889 $227,000,000 $138,700,000.00 1.637 6.6% 52.0% 19th Payment 2,463,169

15 04/15/17 Sat $46,018,392 $287,032,326 $251,000,000 $153,300,000.00 1.637 7.6% 55.6% 20th Payment 2,586,327

16 04/19/17 Wed $44,826,716 $311,467,057 $282,000,000 $172,300,000.00 1.637 7.4% 58.9% 21st Payment 2,715,644

17 04/22/17 Sat $60,132,232 $344,234,920 $314,000,000 $191,800,000.00 1.637 9.8% 62.9% 22nd Payment 2,851,426

18 04/26/17 Wed $78,446,753 $386,938,248 $348,000,000 $212,600,000.00 1.637 12.6% 67.6% 23rd Payment 2,993,997

19 04/29/17 Sat $126,277,688 $455,709,370 $415,000,000 $253,500,000.00 1.637 19.4% 73.9% 24th Payment 3,143,697

20 05/03/17 Wed $178,074,129 $552,776,340 $525,000,000 $320,700,000.00 1.637 26.3% 80.7% 25th Payment 3,300,882

21 05/06/17 Sat $315,694,220 $724,859,064 $580,000,000 $354,300,000.00 1.637 41.7% 88.8% 26th Payment 3,465,926

22 05/10/17 Wed $534,222,388 $1,016,059,974 $779,000,000 $475,900,000.00 1.637 59.9% 95.5% 27th Payment 3,639,222

28th Payment 3,821,184

29th Payment 4,012,243

30th Payment 4,212,855

Total 68,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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